Franziska #1959

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgrofe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

W

deutsch, englisch

braun

grin

173 cm

36/38

39

87-60-95 cm

Wentorf A. S. (Schleswig-Holstein)
1994
Zahnmedizinischeprophylaxeassistentin
Zahnmedizinischeprophylaxeassistentin

14.000 Follower
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